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- 905-877- 51 65

GO TO: www.lynnandjohndrewry.ca
for more details and pictures
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" QUIET COURT - FIN. W/O BASEMENT_

- F’;cturesque home with beaut:ful naturallzed landscaping
e Tranquil private court in a desirable mature nmghbﬂurhﬂmﬂ

e Bright 3+1 bedroom bungalow with two full bathrooms
 Eat-in Kitchen w/o to fantastic 2 level western red cedar Deck
« Hardwood floors main floor, bow Windows, Open Concept

» Also walk-out from finished basement overlooking gardens

« Renovated basement with ﬁmr-tu—cemng brick ﬁreplace x

« Renovated 4th bedroom and 3 piece bathroom

» Upgraded Windows throughout, plus Furnace and Air 2002

S Three car drweway, wanderful trees everywhere
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e RE/MAX * RE/MAX ¢

RE/MAX

RE/MAX

THE OL lll B xl{lH H H{H SF
%349.900

Has been lovingly renovated and restored
with today’s amenities while preserving the |
past. This 4 BR 2 bath century home fea-
tures a formal parlour w/gas FP & bay win-
dow; sep dining rm w/beamed cathedral
ceiling; open concept oak kitchen w/bkfst
bar; sunporch; rec room and det double
giFage on a large mature in town lot.

RE/MAX -

| This charming 3 bdrm older, with hard-

|

RE/MAX * RE/MAX

Heather Scotland**
& Leigh Whiting™
Acton Office

519-853-2086

Toll Free 1-888-833-1945
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§ MLSH W315309

\l I'Fl i ii’u KYARD
$174.900

wood floors in LR & separate DR, eat-in
kitchen with-lots of cupboards, updated
bath, main floor laundry & cozy main floor i
family room has updated windows &
wiring. The wooden deck overlooks the
lovely perennial gardens & wonderful
pond with bridge & waterfall.
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OPEN HOUSE
Sun., Sept. 28, 1-3 p.m.
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“MORTGAGE $1,085/MONTH

PRINCIPL INTEFIEST & |
= e NO C.NB. FEES! - 0 .
1. Cozy Detached Bungaiaw CGStS LESS:‘_ i
than a Condo Townhouse! 3
* Assuming 5% Down = $9500

| « Mature 50 ft. lot with trees, near GO’
|« 1000 sq. ft. 2 bdrms, large Living Flm

~ [ *Sep. Dimng Fim Sun Hm Full as
= $1 91 5::10
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IN- ! AW & SHOP
$479.900
Gorgeous well maintained stone & brick
raised bungalow with 3 large bedrooms,

COUNTRY -

master with ensuite & walk-out to balcony, |

separate dining room & living room with
brick fireplace & updated kitchen. Finished
walk-out lower level with 4th bedroom & 4
pc bath. Bonus detached workshop with its
own hydro & 5:.:];:11::

(HALTON)

Heather & Leigh
support the
Children’s Miracle
Network
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$139.900

Bring your ideas and energy to this semi-l
detached 3 bedroom home on a 33 ft x 132 ft
lot with a detached single car garage, featuring
a newer roof, some new windows, original
woodwork, French doors, claw foot tub in main
bath, 3 piece bath in the basement and plate rail

in formal dining room, Cﬂuld be charming!
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$359.900

Surrounded by colourful perennial gardens
and private patios, this charming 4 bedroom
home features a wonderful oak
“Farmhouse” Kitchen with brick fireplace
and double door walkout, sunken family
room, home office, finished rec room and
new master ensuite. Convenient country
estate location, just minutes to “GO train”.
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OPEN CONCEFI]
$204,900
This spotless 3 bdrm 1 1/2 bath 2 storey
home, on quiet cul-de-sac, features: open
concept living; galley kit with breakfast
area; gas fireplace & w/o to 2 tier deck
from spacious living room; separate dining
room; w/i closet in master bdrm; finished
rec room with woodstove; privacy fenced

ard & single garage.
RE/MAX * RE/MAX
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IHIFI EX & WORKSHOP
$289.900

NEw PRICE

MLS# W319729

EXECUTIVE ELEGANCE
$459.900

Legal triplex with high profile location and Custom built for gracious living with ideal
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